SHOP 4, Ridgeworth Centre, Mountain View Drive, BELLVILLE 

JANUARY 2026 

MENU SUGGESTIONS 

Minimum 8 portions 

1. Beef or Chicken lasagne 300g, garden salad & roll R95 
2. Beef or Chicken moussaka 300g, garden salad & roll R95 
3. Chicken pie, roast potato, salad or veg R105 
4. Steak pie, roast potato, salad or veg R115 
5. Butter chicken 300g , rice & salsa R100 
6. Beef, Lamb or Chicken curry 400g, rice & salsa R110 
7. Beef, Lamb or Chicken stew 400g, rice & salad or veg R125 
8. Chicken breyani 400g and salsa R100 
9. Chicken schnitzel (1), mash, veg bake R95